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2017 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteran Seniorer Örebro

Final results (32 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 MINDELÖF Vincent SWE EGF SOLNA

2 DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR

3 POPPEL Martin SWE EGF SOLNA

3 SINIAK Alexsandr BLR ÄFK STOCKHOLM

5 KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR

6 ZINGMARK William SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

7 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

8 PERSSON Sebastian SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

9 WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

10 RIZELL Josef SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

11 ELMFELDT Albin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

12 WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

13 PETRINI Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

14 MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE HFS HALMSTAD

15 PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

16 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar SWE MFFG MALMÖ

17 ENARSSON Simon SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

18 LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR

19 ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

20 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

21 BERGGREN Carl SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

22 ÅKERBERG Thomas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

23 URIA Juan ESP ÄFK STOCKHOLM

24 EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

25 KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR

26 EJEMYR Christoffer SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

27 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle USA UF UPPSALA

28 NYSTRÖM Rasmus SWE EGF SOLNA

29 SVERNVALL Fredrik SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

30 HOVANYI Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA

31 KÜTH Simon GER UFK UMEÅ

31 KÖRLINGE Max SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
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2017 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteran Seniorer Örebro

Formula of the competition

32 fencers

Poules round 1:

32 fencers

5 poules 

26 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 26 fencers
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2017 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteran Seniorer Örebro

Initial ranking (32 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar SWE MFFG MALMÖ

2 RIZELL Josef SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

3 KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR

4 POPPEL Martin SWE EGF SOLNA

5 ENARSSON Simon SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

6 ZINGMARK William SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

7 WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

8 PERSSON Sebastian SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

9 MINDELÖF Vincent SWE EGF SOLNA

10 ÅKERBERG Thomas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

11 DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR

12 LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR

13 EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

14 MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE HFS HALMSTAD

15 PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

16 HOVANYI Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA

17 KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR

18 EJEMYR Christoffer SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

19 WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

20 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle USA UF UPPSALA

21 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

22 SVERNVALL Fredrik SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

23 PETRINI Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

24 KÖRLINGE Max SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

25 ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

25 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

25 BERGGREN Carl SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

25 NYSTRÖM Rasmus SWE EGF SOLNA

25 ELMFELDT Albin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

25 URIA Juan ESP ÄFK STOCKHOLM

25 KÜTH Simon GER UFK UMEÅ

25 SINIAK Alexsandr BLR ÄFK STOCKHOLM
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2017 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteran Seniorer Örebro

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  10:30  Piste number 10

Referee: WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 23 4

ÅKERBERG Thomas ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 21 5

SINIAK Alexsandr ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 30 1

KÜTH Simon UFK UMEÅ 0.000 -26 4 7

WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 4 25 3

DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR 0.666 10 27 2

AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MFFG MALMÖ 0.333 -4 21 6
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Poule number 2  10:30  Piste number 11

Referee: HELLSTRÖM Max ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 6 23 4

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle UF UPPSALA 0.333 -11 15 6

RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG 0.666 5 21 2

LOO Sebastian KFK KALMAR 0.666 4 23 3

MINDELÖF Vincent EGF SOLNA 0.833 18 29 1

KÖRLINGE Max FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -26 4 7

BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 4 24 5
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Poule number 3  10:30  Piste number 12

Referee: GORAL Tomasz EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 0.400 -4 18 5

MAGNUSSON Mattias HFS HALMSTAD 0.400 -1 19 3

PERSSON Sebastian ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -3 18 4

AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 8 23 1

ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 5 22 2

EJEMYR Christoffer DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 13 6
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Poule number 4  10:30  Piste number 13

Referee: LUNDEGARD Martin GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 1.000 17 25 1

EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -1 18 4

NYSTRÖM Rasmus EGF SOLNA 0.200 -14 9 5

SVERNVALL Fredrik GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -12 13 6

WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 23 2

POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 0.600 2 19 3

V

0

V

4

3

V

3

V

V

3

1

V

3

V

4

V

1

V

V

2

V

2

V

0

V

1

V

3

V

2



5

2017 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteran Seniorer Örebro

Poule number 5  10:30  Piste number 14

Referee: HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 -3 17 3

URIA Juan ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 2 19 4

ENARSSON Simon LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 7 20 2

HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.000 -14 11 6

ZINGMARK William GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 11 23 1

PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -3 20 5
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2017 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteran Seniorer Örebro

Ranking after all poule rounds (32 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 1.000 17 25 qualified

2 SINIAK Alexsandr ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 30 qualified

3 MINDELÖF Vincent EGF SOLNA 0.833 18 29 qualified

4 ZINGMARK William GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 11 23 qualified

5 AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 8 23 qualified

5 WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 23 qualified

7 ENARSSON Simon LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 7 20 qualified

8 DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR 0.666 10 27 qualified

9 RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG 0.666 5 21 qualified

10 LOO Sebastian KFK KALMAR 0.666 4 23 qualified

11 ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 5 22 qualified

12 POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 0.600 2 19 qualified

13 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 -3 17 qualified

14 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 6 23 qualified

15 WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 4 25 qualified

16 BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 4 24 qualified

17 PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 23 qualified

18 ÅKERBERG Thomas ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 21 qualified

19 URIA Juan ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 2 19 qualified

20 MAGNUSSON Mattias HFS HALMSTAD 0.400 -1 19 qualified

21 EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -1 18 qualified

22 PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -3 20 qualified

23 PERSSON Sebastian ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -3 18 qualified

24 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 0.400 -4 18 qualified

25 EJEMYR Christoffer DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 13 qualified

26 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MFFG MALMÖ 0.333 -4 21 qualified

27 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle UF UPPSALA 0.333 -11 15 eliminated

28 NYSTRÖM Rasmus EGF SOLNA 0.200 -14 9 eliminated

29 SVERNVALL Fredrik GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -12 13 eliminated

30 HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.000 -14 11 eliminated

31 KÖRLINGE Max FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -26 4 eliminated

32 KÜTH Simon UFK UMEÅ 0.000 -26 4 eliminated



7

2017 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteran Seniorer Örebro

Table of 32

1 KAJBJER Albin
KFK KALMAR

32 ----------
KAJBJER Albin

17 PETRINI Felix
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

16 BERGGREN Carl
ARA HELSINGBORG

PETRINI Felix
15/9

9 RIZELL Josef
GFK GÖTEBORG

24 KAJBJER Petter
KFK KALMAR

RIZELL Josef
15/6

25 EJEMYR Christoffer
DIF STOCKHOLM

8 DAHLIN Svante
KFK KALMAR

DAHLIN Svante
15/10

5 WIKSTRÖM Olle
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

28 ----------
WIKSTRÖM Olle

21 EWERS Alexander
ARA HELSINGBORG

12 POPPEL Martin
EGF SOLNA

POPPEL Martin
15/9

13 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

20 MAGNUSSON Mattias
HFS HALMSTAD

MAGNUSSON Mattias
15/9

29 ----------

4 ZINGMARK William
GFK GÖTEBORG

ZINGMARK William

3 MINDELÖF Vincent
EGF SOLNA

30 ----------
MINDELÖF Vincent

19 URIA Juan
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

14 ELMFELDT Albin
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

ELMFELDT Albin
15/8

11 ISAKSSON Hugo
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

22 PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis
ARA HELSINGBORG

PAPADOPOULOS Jorda
15/8

27 ----------

6 AHLSTEDT Eimer
GFK GÖTEBORG

AHLSTEDT Eimer

7 ENARSSON Simon
LJFK LJUNGBY

26 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar
MFFG MALMÖ

AHLQVIST Carl Oska
15/11

23 PERSSON Sebastian
ARA HELSINGBORG

10 LOO Sebastian
KFK KALMAR

PERSSON Sebastian
15/4

15 WESTESSON Malte
GFK GÖTEBORG

18 ÅKERBERG Thomas
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

WESTESSON Malte
15/3

31 ----------

2 SINIAK Alexsandr
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

SINIAK Alexsandr

Table of 16

KAJBJER Albin
15/10

DAHLIN Svante
15/12

POPPEL Martin
15/13

ZINGMARK William
15/10

MINDELÖF Vincent
15/2

AHLSTEDT Eimer
15/12

PERSSON Sebastian
15/10

SINIAK Alexsandr
15/8



8

2017 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteran Seniorer Örebro

Table of 8

1 KAJBJER Albin
KFK KALMAR

8 DAHLIN Svante
KFK KALMAR

DAHLIN Svante
15/13

5 POPPEL Martin
EGF SOLNA

4 ZINGMARK William
GFK GÖTEBORG

POPPEL Martin
15/12

3 MINDELÖF Vincent
EGF SOLNA

6 AHLSTEDT Eimer
GFK GÖTEBORG

MINDELÖF Vincent
15/14

7 PERSSON Sebastian
ARA HELSINGBORG

2 SINIAK Alexsandr
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

SINIAK Alexsandr
15/9

Semi-finals

DAHLIN Svante
15/13

MINDELÖF Vincent
15/10

Final

MINDELÖF Vincent
15/9
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2017 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteran Seniorer Örebro

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

GORAL Tomasz SWE EGF SOLNA C 1 4 1 1

HELLSTRÖM Max SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM B 1 4 2 2

HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR F 1 3 0 0

LUNDEGARD Martin SWE GFK GÖTEBORG F 1 3 0 0

WICKMAN Elis SWE EGF SOLNA F 1 4 1 0


